
PARENTS’ MORNING OUT CALENDAR 

2019-2020 

Tuesday, September 3​rd​  – Teacher Workday 9-12 and 

PMO Orientation 7:00pm Whitford Hall at Duke Memorial 

Wednesday, September 4​th​     – First day of PMO (9:15am-11:30am from 
9/4 until 9/6) 

Monday, November 11​th​ – NO PMO – Veteran’s Day Holiday 

Wednesday, November 27​th​- Friday, November 29th  – NO PMO – 
Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 23​rd​   - Friday, January 3​rd​      – NO PMO – Christmas 
Vacation 

Monday, January 20​th​    – NO PMO – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Friday, April 10​th​-Friday, April 17​th​  – NO PMO - Spring Break 

Friday, May 22​nd​      – Last Day of PMO 

 

AGE OUT REMINDER: 

If your child turns 3 before August 31​st​ in the Fall, he/she is ineligible to 
enroll in the Fall semester. 

 


